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www.basildon-philatelic.org.uk 

BASILDON PHILATELIC SOCIETY 

is a non-profit-making organisation 

supporting stamp collectors in the 

Basildon area. 

AFFILIATED TO 

Association of Essex Philatelic Societies 

Association of British Philatelic Societies 

VENUE 

Meetings are held throughout the year 

as advertised at the: 

George Hurd Centre 

Audley Way (off Ghyllgrove) 

Basildon, Essex 

SS14 2FL 

Mon 10 Jan 12 pages - Members’ displays 

Tue 25 Jan Chris Cooksey entertains 

Mon 7 Feb Ray How entertains 

Tue 22 Feb Essex Postal History  

by John Copeland 

Mon 7 Mar State of Victoria / GB Experimental 

Handstamps by Don  Davies 

Tue 22 Mar Something beginning with A, B or C 

- Members’ displays 

Mon 4 Apr GB Penny Black May Dates  and 

another display by David church 

Tue 19 Apr Claude Crowder entertains 

Mon 2 May Bank Holiday - no meeting 

Tue 17 May Danzig ‘Luposta 1932’ the greatest 

airmail exhibition ever! by Giles du 

Boulay 

Mon 6 Jun Annual General Meeting 

 

Tue 21 Jun Thematic Evening - Members 

Mon 4 Jul Norway by Pat Adams 

Tue 19 Jul Letters A, B or C - Members 

Mon 1 Aug British Royalty by Alan Taylor 

Tue 16 Aug Recent Acquisitions - Members 

Mon 5 Sep Sate of Victoria / Experimental hand 

stamps by  Don Davis 

Tue 20 Sep 12 Pages from My Collection 

- Members 

Mon 3 Oct Ross Dependency by Colin Evans 

Tue 18 Oct War Tax Stamps by Geoff Miller 

Mon 7 Nov Letters D, E or F - Members 

Tue 22 Nov Chairman’s Evening 

Mon 5 Dec The Committee Entertains 

Tue 20 Dec Festive Night & Tomex Quiz 

AUCTIONS 

Currently suspended. All communica-

tions regarding our auctions should be 

directed to the Packet Secretary, Len 

Stanway for the time being. 

A.E.P.S. EVENTS 

To be advised. 

AWAY TEAM 

Tue 11 Oct  Chelmsford & District PS 

EXCHANGE PACKET 

This provides members with an easy 

and cost effective means to buy and 

sell stamps. Ask Packet Sec. for info. 

LIBRARY 

All the books in the Society’s library 

are available for members to borrow. 

The catalogue and a selection of 

books are brought to most meetings. 

Contact the Librarian for details. 

ARCHIVES 

The archivist will be pleased to receive 

press cuttings and othera ephemera 

relating to the history of the Society. 

PROGRAMME 2022 
Doors open at 7.30pm for 7.45 start 


